
RANKLIST FOR ADMISSION TO PG PROGRAMMES 

M.A. HISTORY 

GENERAL MERIT- Confirmed List 

Rank Name Application No. Index Mark 

1.   VANI PRADEEP  24PGM1152 934.37 

2.   ROSE MARIA JOY  24PGM1134 916.43 

3.   MARY GEORGE  24PGM1005 915.39 

4.   VEENA PRADEEP  24PGM1149 896.59 

5.   CHRISTEENA GEORGE  24PGM1208 871.56 

6.   NANDANA KANNAN  24PGM1507 852.84 

GENERAL MERIT- Waiting List 

1.   HARI PRIYA R P  24PGM1382 848.00 

2.   MAHIN M S  24PGM1299 847.05 

3.   SEBIN SUNNY  24PGM1495 845.87 

4.   SERAPHIYA SHAJE  24PGM1048 845.81 

5.   NIDHI MARIYA ALEX  24PGM1583 844.59 

6.   DONA BOSE  24PGM1418 836.11 

7.   SELEENA JOY KIRIYANTHAN  24PGM1090 833.08 

8.   ANJALY M  24PGM1022 830.00 

9.   ELSAMOL VARGHESE  24PGM1573 826.71 

10.   GANGA A  24PGM1623 825.76 

11.   VANDANA SIVADAS  24PGM1478 822.89 

12.   NEHAL BIJU  24PGM1060 814.52 

13.   HRITHIKA MARIA BABU  24PGM1473 805.55 

14.   MARIA THOMAS  24PGM1597 804.58 

15.   FRANS PETER  24PGM1132 800.67 

16.   ANJANA S NAIR  24PGM1119 788.94 

17.   SRINATH SURESH  24PGM1509 785.15 

18.   DELLA TAGI  24PGM1080 784.46 

19.   JOJU JAMES  24PGM1525 780.53 



20.   PARVATHY PRASANNANV  24PGM1118 776.84 

21.   CHRISTOPHER HANSEL  24PGM1534 768.10 

22.   JOBY TOMY  24PGM1074 765.59 

23.   SONA A MATHEW  24PGM1332 763.62 

24.   SIVAPRASAD MOHANAN  24PGM1406 762.41 

25.   ALKA SATHEESH S  24PGM1622 757.43 

26.  
 MATHEN 
JAMESKOTTARATHIL  24PGM1355 728.54 

27.   JOSNA S  24PGM1247 727.97 

28.   DIVINE SIMON TOMY  24PGM1480 725.51 

29.   SANDRA SANTHOSH  24PGM1497 716.33 

30.   NITHIN CHANDY  24PGM1450 713.44 

31.   GOWTHAM SHANKER V  24PGM1341 711.68 

32.   ABEEGAYIL JOSEPH  24PGM1261 709.53 

33.   RAINA JOSEPH  24PGM1237 706.84 

34.   RAICHAL TOM  24PGM1260 685.77 

35.   JYOTHILAKSHMI P  24PGM1297 684.03 

36.   GLORIA VADACHERRY  24PGM1536 676.55 

37.   JUDE KURIAN  24PGM1440 673.65 

38.   ALEENA BINCE  24PGM1447 665.89 

39.   BOBIT THOMAS  24PGM1424 660.42 

40.   ANDREW S BASTIAN  24PGM1386 654.44 

41.   JINU JOY  24PGM1202 642.43 

42.   NANDHANA BABU  24PGM1317 634.34 

43.   ATHULYA ELIZABETH REJI  24PGM1434 617.76 

44.   ANGEL CIBY  24PGM1398 607.49 

45.   ROBIN MATHEW  24PGM1004 603.04 

46.   BOBIN THOMAS  24PGM1430 593.82 

47.   FEMI JOSHY  24PGM1290 593.52 

48.   JEES MATHEW JOSEPH  24PGM1432 593.14 



49.   GOPIKA S KUMAR  24PGM1498 590.35 

50.   MONI C JOSE  24PGM1009 585.38 

51.   ALEENA P THOMAS  24PGM1230 576.96 

52.   ADSA MARIYA VARGHESE  24PGM1403 576.51 

53.   RITHU RAJENDRAN  24PGM1024 575.99 

54.   ALEENA BABU  24PGM1463 566.09 

55.   ALEENA SIBY  24PGM1356 559.13 

56.   TREESA MARIA SAJU  24PGM1166 558.58 

57.   ASHLY K B  24PGM1545 554.70 

58.   JEROL JEESE  24PGM1295 518.28 

59.   SHELMY SUNNY  24PGM1336 500.66 

60.   JERIN S  24PGM1111 489.58 

COMMUNITY MERIT – Confirmed List 

1.   SEBIN SUNNY  24PGM1495 845.87 

2.   SERAPHIYA SHAJE  24PGM1048 845.81 

COMMUNITY MERIT – Waiting List 

1.   DONA BOSE  24PGM1418 836.11 

2.   SELEENA JOY KIRIYANTHAN  24PGM1090 833.08 

3.   HRITHIKA MARIA BABU  24PGM1473 805.55 

4.   MARIA THOMAS  24PGM1597 804.58 

5.   FRANS PETER  24PGM1132 800.67 

6.   DELLA TAGI  24PGM1080 784.46 

7.   JOJU JAMES  24PGM1525 780.53 

8.   JOBY TOMY  24PGM1074 765.59 

9.   SONA A MATHEW  24PGM1332 763.62 

10.   DIVINE SIMON TOMY  24PGM1480 725.51 

11.   NITHIN CHANDY  24PGM1450 713.44 

12.   RAINA JOSEPH  24PGM1237 706.84 

13.   RAICHAL TOM  24PGM1260 685.77 

14.   GLORIA VADACHERRY  24PGM1536 676.55 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Principal 

15.   JUDE KURIAN  24PGM1440 673.65 

16.   ALEENA BINCE  24PGM1447 665.89 

17.   BOBIT THOMAS  24PGM1424 660.42 

18.   ANDREW S BASTIAN  24PGM1386 654.44 

19.   JINU JOY  24PGM1202 642.43 

20.   ANGEL CIBY  24PGM1398 607.49 

21.   BOBIN THOMAS  24PGM1430 593.82 

22.   MONI C JOSE  24PGM1009 585.38 

23.   ALEENA P THOMAS  24PGM1230 576.96 

24.   ADSA MARIYA VARGHESE  24PGM1403 576.51 

25.   RITHU RAJENDRAN  24PGM1024 575.99 

26.   TREESA MARIA SAJU  24PGM1166 558.58 

27.   JEROL JEESE  24PGM1295 518.28 

SC - Confirmed List 

1.   NANDHANA BABU  24PGM1317 634.34 

2.   ALEENA SIBY  24PGM1356 559.13 

ST - Confirmed List 

1.   SHELMY SUNNY  24PGM1336 500.66 


